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Regions

San Luis Valley

Dr. Rich Loosbrock
rdloosbr@adams.edu
Regional Contest: February 7

Southwest Metro

Dr. Kelly Cvanciger
Kelly.Cvanciger@ucdenver.edu
Regional Contest: February 14

Grand Junction

Dr. Kelly Cvanciger - Interim
Kelly.Cvanciger@ucdenver.edu
Regional Contest: February 21

Northeast Metro

Paula Worley
Paula.Worley@crownpointeacademy.org
Regional Contest: February 28

Northern Colorado

Dr. Jamie Fogg
Jamie.Fogg@unco.edu
Regional Contest: March 6

Pikes Peak

Kathy Linderman
Klinderman@coloradocollege.edu
Regional Contest: March 7

Durango/4 Corners
John Hise
Jhise2@durangoschools.org
Regional Contest: March 13

Southeast Colorado
Lindsey Gomez
Lgomez@district70.org
Regional Contest: March 14

Denver Public Schools
Juan Franco
Francoo@serviciosdelaraza.org
Regional Contest: March 21

Boulder Valley

Gina Scioscia
Sciosciag@boulderlibrary.org
Regional Contest: March 28

‘__

P

NATIO A

____. HIST Oy _.u.b.u.
AW
NGATSS

State and Nation
7)

7
TORY
DAY

COLORADO

National History Day_in Colorado

University of Colorado Denver
College of Liberal Arts & Sciences
Student Commons Building #3128
Campus Box 182, PO Box 173364

Phone: 303-315-1789
Email: nationalhistorydayincolorado@gmail.com

Nationalhistorydayincolorado.org

State Contest: April 25, 2026

* Facebook.com/COhistoryday

@ instagram.com/nhdcolorado

NHD

e
HISTORY DAY

National History Day._
4511 Knox Rd., Suite 205
College Park, MD 20740

Phone: 301-314-9739

*Please note: The Southwest Metro Regional boundaries are south of Colfax Avenue to Castle Rock, from Clear Fax: 301-314-9767
Creek RE-1 District to the Kansas border. The Northeast Metro Regional boundaries are north of Colfax Avenue, Email: info@nd.org
from Adams County to the border. Please contact Kelly to find out what regional your school participates in. National Contest: June 2026

National History Day Explains The Theme:

To coincide with the commemoration of the 250th anniversary of the Declaration of
Independence, NHD’s 2026 theme is Revolution, Reaction, Reform in History. The distinctions
among revolutions, reactions, and reforms are sometimes blurred.

Revolutions and reforms are often reactions to ideas, actions, or events. In turn, revolutions and
reforms inspire reactions. Think of it as a domino effect—knock one down, which knocks the next
one down, which knocks . ..

Download the 2025 Theme Book at
https://nhd.org/wpcontent/uploads/2025/06/NHD_2026_ThemeBook_online_052225.pdf



http://instagram.com/nhdcolorado
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